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EE.II.B/MCA/2011 
 
 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
 

SYNDICATE – IN - CIRCULATION 
 
 

 The result of Fifth  Semester M.C.A. Degree Examination Special 

Supplementary held in September 2011 as declared by the Board of Examiners is 

given below: 

 

  

Name of Examination No. of candidates 
appeared 

Total pass Percentage 
of Pass 

Fifth Semester MCA 

Degree Examination 

Special Supplementary 

September 2011 

(2006 Scheme) 

175 

 

-- 

 

-- 

 

 The results may be approved.  It is proposed to publish the result on              
06.01.2012. 

 

                                                                
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 
 

University Buildings, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Dated: 05.01.2012 
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Not to be published before 06.01.2012. 
 
 

 
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

 
  

NOTIFICATION 
 
 
 

  The following is the Provisional list of Register Numbers of 

successful candidates at the Fifth Semester M.C.A. Degree Examination Special 

Supplementary September 2011. 

  The marklists of the candidates in respect of whose registration 

there are defects to be rectified will not be sent.  The remaining marklists will be 

sent to the centres on or before    06.02.2012.  The last date for  receipt of 

application for scrutiny is 21.02.2012.  

 

 

                                                              
 

                                             CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 
 
 
University Buildings, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Dated: 05-01-2012. 
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Subjects :- 
 

A. Computer Networks 
B. Internet Technology 
C. Artificial Intelligence 
D. Elective IV 
 

1. Cryptography and Network Security 
2. Distributed Systems 
3. Neural Computing 
4. Client Server Computing 

   
E. Elective V 

 

1. Web Applications Development 
2. Simulation and Modelling 
3. Unix and Shell Programming 
4. Management Information Systems 

F. Computer Networks Lab 
G. Web Applications Lab 
H. Seminar 

 

 
 

CENTRE : COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
   

Passed in Groups 
 

Reg.No. Subjects 
5102 B 
5103 B 
5104 C 
5105 A 
5106 DG 
5108 C 
5110 B 
5111 AD 
5112 C 
5114 ABCDE 
5115 D 
5116 C 
5117 A 
5118 C 

 

 

CENTRE: T.K.M.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KOLLAM 

Passed in Groups  
 

Reg.No. Subjects 
5204 D 
5205 B 
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CENTRE : MARTHOMA INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY, AYUR 

 

Passed in Groups 
 

Reg.No. Subjects 
5301 A 
5302 DFG 
5304 CF 
5305 D 
5306 BCE 
5307 ACDF 
5308 E 
5309 AD 
5310 C 
5311 QC due 
5313 C 
5314 FG 
5316 A 
5317 E 
5318 E 
5320 E 
5321 C 
5322 C 
5323 E 
5324 B 
5325 E 
5326 C 
5327 A 
5328 CD 
5329 C 
5330 C 
5331 CDE 
5232 E 

 
CENTRE : KVVS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KAITHAPARAMBU 

Passed in Groups 
 

Reg.No. Subjects 
5401 B 
5402 B 
5403 A 
5405 C 
5407 G 
5408 BC 
5409 BE 
5410 C 
5411 C 
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CENTRE :  CHMM COLLEGE FOR ADVANCED STUDIES, 
CHAVARCODE 

Passed in Groups 

Reg.No. Subjects 
5501 B 
5502 C 
5503 D 
5504 C 
5505 D 
5507 A 
5508 B 
5509 B 

 

 
CENTRE: MAR BASELIOS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, ANCHAL 

 

Passed in Groups 

Reg.No. Subjects 
5601 A 
5604 G 
5605 A 
5606 C 

 
 

CENTRE: S.N. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, VADAKKEVILA, 
KOLLAM 

Passed in Groups 

Reg.No. Subjects 
5701 ABCDFG 
5702 F 
5703 G 
5704 F 
5705 E 
5706 G 
5707 F 
5710 F 
5711 E 
5712 C 
5713 D 
5714 CF 
5715 A 
5716 AD 
5718 F 
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5719 DF 
5720 BCFG 
5721 G 
5722 FG 
5723 DFG 
5724 G 
5725 FG 
5726 CDG 

 
 

CENTRE: LOURDES MATHA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY, KUTTICHAL 

 
 
Passed in Groups 

Reg.No. Subjects 
5801 F 
5802 G 
5803 C 
5804 C 
5809 F 
5810 F 
5811 D 
5812 F 
5813 C 
5815 BF 
5816 CF 
5818 F 
5820 B 
5821 F 
5823 B 
5824 FG 
5825 CD 
5826 F 
5827 AB 
5829 F 
5829 F 
5830 B 
5831 BCFG 
5832 FG 
5834 FG 
5835 ABFG 
5837 C 

 
Withheld Reg.No : 5805 (Pending Receipt of Sessional Marks) 

 
 



 7

CENTRE: MOHANDAS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY, ANAD 

 
 

Passed in Groups 

Reg.No. Subjects 
5901 C 
5902 AE 
5903 BD 
5904 D 
5907 D 
5908 G 
5909 F 
5910 FG 
5912 C 
5914 C 
5915 C 
5917 AC 
5918 BC 
5919 C 
5920 F 
5921 C 
5922 CE 
5923 FG 

 

 

     CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS  

 
University Buildings, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Dated: 05.01.2012 
 
 
 
Ctp/Sa/c4 



 
 
 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
 
 
 
No. EG II /M.Sc./ 2011             Thiruvananthapuram 
                                                                           Dated: 05.01.2012  
 
 
 

SYNDICATE IN CIRCULATION  
  
 

The following are the Statistics results of successful candidates at 

the Second Semester M.Sc. Computer Science Degree Examination 

August 2011 as declared by the Board of Examiners is as given below:- 
 

Name of the Examination No. 
Regd  

No  
Appeared  

Total No. 
Passed 
(Whole 
Exams)  

% of  
Pass 

 
Second Semester  

M. Sc. Computer Science 
Degree Examination 

August 2011 
 

84 82 62 75.6% 

 
 The result (Copy enclosed) may be approved.  It is proposed to 

publish the result on 05.01.2012. 

 
 

 
 

    CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS  
 
University Buildings 
Thiruvananthapuram 
Dated: 05.01.2012 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
CTP/BI/C-5 
 
 
 
 



Not to be published before 05.01.2012 
 

No. EG II /M.Sc. /2011 
 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
 

NOTIFICATION 
 

 The following are the Provisional list of Register Numbers of the 
successful candidates at the Second Semester M.Sc Computer Science 
Degree Examination August 2011. 
 

Faculty of Applied Sciences 

Centre :  National College, Manacaud 
 

Reg. No. 2001   02 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 14002 
   

Centre: U.I.T. Kollam  
 

Reg. No. 2101   02 03 04 05 07 08 10 11 12       

     14   15 18 21 22 23 24 25 26      27     

      28  

Centre : U.I.T Alappuzha 
 

Reg. No. 2201   02 04 05 06 08 09 10     14011  
 

 

Centre : College of Applied Sciences  IHRD - Adoor 
 

Reg. No. 2301   02 03 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 

      12    14021  

Centre : College of Applied Sciences IHRD - Mavelikkara  
 

Reg. No. 2401   02 04 06 07 08 10 

Centre : SSV  College, Nagarur 

Reg. No. 2503 

Centre : Marthoma College of Science & Technology – Ayoor 
 

Reg. No. 2601   02 
 
 
 

 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS  
University Buildings 
Thiruvananthapuram 
Dated: 05.01.2012 
 
 

Last date for receipt of application for scrutiny is 31st January 2012. 
 
 
 
CTP/BI/C-5 


