## EE.II.B/MCA/2011

## **UNIVERSITY OF KERALA**

### **SYNDICATE - IN - CIRCULATION**

The result of Fifth Semester M.C.A. Degree Examination Special Supplementary held in September 2011 as declared by the Board of Examiners is given below:

Name of Examination	No. of candidates appeared	Total pass	Percentage of Pass
Fifth Semester MCA			
Degree Examination			
Special Supplementary	175		
September 2011			
(2006 Scheme)			

The results may be approved. It is proposed to publish the result on  $\bf 06.01.2012.$ 

#### **CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS**

University Buildings, Thiruvananthapuram, Dated: 05.01.2012

Not to be published before 06.01.2012.

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

**NOTIFICATION** 

The following is the Provisional list of Register Numbers of

successful candidates at the Fifth Semester M.C.A. Degree Examination Special

Supplementary September 2011.

The marklists of the candidates in respect of whose registration

there are defects to be rectified will not be sent. The remaining marklists will be

sent to the centres on or before 06.02.2012. The last date for receipt of

application for scrutiny is 21.02.2012.

**CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS** 

University Buildings, Thiruvananthapuram,

Dated: 05-01-2012.

2

#### **Subjects:**-

- A. Computer Networks
- B. Internet Technology
- C. Artificial Intelligence
- D. Elective IV
  - 1. Cryptography and Network Security
  - 2. Distributed Systems
  - 3. Neural Computing
  - 4. Client Server Computing

#### E. Elective V

- 1. Web Applications Development
- 2. Simulation and Modelling
- 3. Unix and Shell Programming
- 4. Management Information Systems
- F. Computer Networks Lab
- G. Web Applications Lab
- H. Seminar

#### **CENTRE: COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM**

#### Passed in Groups

Reg.No.	Subjects		
5102	В		
5103	В		
5104	C		
5105	A		
5106	DG		
5108	C		
5110	В		
5111	AD		
5112	C		
5114	ABCDE		
5115	D		
5116	С		
5117	A		
5118	С		

#### **CENTRE: T.K.M.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KOLLAM**

#### Passed in Groups

Reg.No.	Subjects
5204	D
5205	В

## <u>CENTRE : MARTHOMA INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION</u> <u>TECHNOLOGY, AYUR</u>

## Passed in Groups

Reg.No.	Subjects		
5301	A		
5302	DFG		
5304	CF		
5305	D		
5306	BCE		
5307	ACDF		
5308	E		
5309	AD		
5310	C		
5311	QC due		
5313	C		
5314	FG		
5316	A		
5317	A E E E C C C		
5318	Е		
5320	Е		
5321	С		
5322	С		
5323			
5324	В		
5325	Е		
5326	С		
5327	E C A CD C		
5328	CD		
5329	C		
5330			
5331	CDE		
5232	Е		

## **CENTRE: KVVS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KAITHAPARAMBU**

## Passed in Groups

Reg.No.	Subjects
5401	В
5402	В
5403	A
5405	С
5407	G
5408	BC
5409	BE
5410	С
5411	С

## CENTRE: CHMM COLLEGE FOR ADVANCED STUDIES, CHAVARCODE

## Passed in Groups

Reg.No.	Subjects		
5501	В		
5502	С		
5503	D		
5504	С		
5505	D		
5507	A		
5508	В		
5509	В		

## **CENTRE: MAR BASELIOS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, ANCHAL**

## Passed in Groups

Reg.No.	Subjects
5601	A
5604	G
5605	A
5606	С

# CENTRE: S.N. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, VADAKKEVILA, KOLLAM

### **Passed in Groups**

Reg.No.	Subjects		
5701	ABCDFG		
5702	F		
5703	G		
5704	F		
5705	Е		
5706	G		
5707	F		
5710	F		
5711	Е		
5712	С		
5713	D		
5714	CF		
5715	A		
5716	AD		
5718	F		

5719	DF		
5720	BCFG		
5721	G		
5722	FG		
5723	DFG		
5724	G		
5725	FG		
5726	CDG		

# CENTRE: LOURDES MATHA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, KUTTICHAL

## Passed in Groups

Reg.No.	Subjects		
5801	F		
5802	G		
5803	С		
5804	G C C F		
5809	F		
5810	F		
5811	D		
5812	F		
5813	С		
5815	BF		
5816	CF		
5818	F		
5820	В		
5821	F		
5823	В		
5824	FG		
5825	CD		
5826	F		
5827	AB		
5829	F		
5829	F		
5830	В		
5831	BCFG		
5832	FG		
5834	FG		
5835	ABFG		
5837	С		

Withheld Reg.No: 5805 (Pending Receipt of Sessional Marks)

## <u>CENTRE: MOHANDAS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, ANAD</u>

## Passed in Groups

Subjects		
С		
AE		
BD		
D		
D		
G		
F		
FG		
С		
C C		
С		
AC		
BC		
С		
F		
С		
CE		
FG		

## **CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS**

University Buildings, Thiruvananthapuram, Dated: 05.01.2012

Ctp/Sa/c4

## UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

No. EG II /M.Sc./ 2011

Thiruvananthapuram Dated: 05.01.2012

#### SYNDICATE IN CIRCULATION

The following are the Statistics results of successful candidates at the Second Semester M.Sc. Computer Science Degree Examination August 2011 as declared by the Board of Examiners is as given below:-

Name of the Examination	No. Regd	No Appeared	Total No. Passed (Whole Exams)	% of Pass
Second Semester M. Sc. Computer Science Degree Examination August 2011	84	82	62	75.6%

The result (Copy enclosed) may be approved. It is proposed to publish the result on 05.01.2012.

#### CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings Thiruvananthapuram Dated: 05.01.2012

#### UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

#### **NOTIFICATION**

The following are the Provisional list of Register Numbers of the successful candidates at the Second Semester M.Sc Computer Science Degree Examination August 2011.

### **Faculty of Applied Sciences**

Centre: National College, Manacaud

Reg. No. 2001 02 04 10 14002

Centre: U.I.T. Kollam

Reg. No. 14 15 

Centre: U.I.T Alappuzha

Reg. No. 

Centre: College of Applied Sciences IHRD - Adoor

Reg. No. 

Centre: College of Applied Sciences IHRD - Mavelikkara

Reg. No. 

Centre: SSV College, Nagarur

Reg. No. 

Centre: Marthoma College of Science & Technology - Ayoor

Reg. No. 2601 02

#### CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings Thiruvananthapuram Dated: 05.01.2012

Last date for receipt of application for scrutiny is 31st January 2012.